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Wettkampf-Nr. 11
200m Rucken Frauen
Women “s 200m Backstroke

Nr. Name Klasse
1. Roisin Ni Riain (513)
2. Abby Kane (513)
3. Carlotta Gilli (513)
4. Francisca A. Castro Viego (510)
5. Beatriz Lerida Maldonado (S9)
6. Celina Breitkreutz (AB)
7. Arianna Hunsicker (510)
8. Lavinia Schroth (510)
9. Verena Schott (S6)
10. Thea Lokebo (513)
11. Scarlett Humphrey (511)
12. Alexandra Borska (S8)
13. Anna Josephine Schulz (510)
14. Ronja Weckstrom (510)
15. Annalena Tank (S8)
16. Sumeyye Boyaci (S5)
17. Monica Boggioni (S5)
18. Leonie Mai (S9)
19. Neele Ludwig (S6)
20. Lina-Henriette John (S6)
21. Ida Andersson Wulf (57)
22. Gina Bottcher (s4)
23. 1Ivet Cebrian Parra (S5)
24. Finja Oelmann (S6)
25. Nisanur Kocabas (S6)
26. Cora Gerdts (S6)
27. Annke Conradi (S3)
28. Clara Marie Theuerkauf (S5)

Liste der Meldungen

JG
2005
2003
2001
1997
2005
2005
2003
2009
1989
2005
2005
2008
2003
2005
2000
2003
1998
2012
1990
1998
1998
2001
2003
2008
2012
2011
1965
2011

NAT Verein

IRL Paralympics Ireland

GBR Great Britain

ITA GS FIAMME ORO

ESP FEDDF Spain

ESP FEDDF Spain

GER SC Potsdam

CAN Swimming Canada

GER Team Bayern

GER BPRSV

NOR NPC Norway

GBR Great Britain

CZE Czech PARA Sport

GER Alstersport

GER Berliner Schwimmteam

GER Team Bayern

TUR Turkish Para Swimming Team
ITA GS FIAMME ORO

GER 1. Libecker Schwimmverein von 1896
GER Alstersport

GER VSB 1980 Magdeburg

SWE NPC Sweden

GER SC Potsdam

ESP Centre Nataci6 Mataro

GER VSB 1980 Magdeburg

GER TUS Wagenfeld

GER SSG An der Oste

GER Team Bayern

GER Frankfurter Inklusions-Sportverein

ME-Zeit
2:27.48
2:31.34
2:35.44
2:41.71
2:43.46
2:52.84
2:54.49
2:54.83
2:55.55
2:57.01
3:00.78
3:05.23
3:12.91
3:13.00
3:17.50
3:30.11
3:34.00
3:38.90
3:39.84
3:44.58
3:49.44
4:02.01
4:05.33
4:12.38
4:36.78
5:26.59
6:01.66
7:06.45
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